
 

 
 

 

 
PTO BengalMania! 

Kick Off Wednesday, September 3rd 
 

Purchase a Season Pass for $15 per student or $20 per family  
and wear Bengals apparel or STM Spiritwear. 

 

Pass for the entire BengalMania Season ONLY (no single day passes). 
 

Wed., Sept. 3 – Bengals vs. Baltimore Ravens 
Wed., Sept. 10 – Bengals vs. Atlanta Falcons 
Wed., Sept. 17 – Bengals vs. Tennessee Titans 
Wed., Sept. 24 – BYE week 
Wed., Oct. 1 – Bengals vs. New England Patriots 
Wed., Oct. 8 – Bengals vs. Carolina Panthers 
Wed., Oct. 15 – Bengals vs. Indianapolis Colts 
Wed., Oct. 22 – Bengals vs. Baltimore Ravens 
Wed., Oct. 29 – Bengals vs. Jacksonville Jaguars 
Wed., Nov. 5 – Bengals vs. Cleveland Browns 
Wed., Nov. 12 – Bengals vs. New Orleans Saints 
Wed., Nov. 19 – Bengals vs. Houston Texans 
Wed., Dec. 3 – Bengals vs. Tampa Bay Buccaneers 
Wed., Dec. 10 – Bengals vs. Pittsburgh Steelers 
Wed., Dec. 17 – Bengals vs. Denver Broncos 

 

Please keep the top section and return the form below to the school office 
with a check (no cash please) made payable to STM PTO. 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

PTO BengalMania 2014 Season Pass 
 

Family Name: _   
 

Student Name(s):   _ 
 

 


